91 Boylston Street, Brookline, MA 02445
www.boselec.com | shop.boselec.com|  boselec@boselec.com
617-566-3821
Thermopiles for
temperature measurement
and gas detection
Thermopile Infrared Sensors
Heimann Sensor offers a wide range of thermopile sensors for non-contact temperature

C SMD package
1, 1c, 2 Thermopile chip
1, 0 1 = with thermistor, 0 = no thermistor
Fx Application speci� c � lter
Ordering Information
Pin No. Symbol Description
1 TP- Thermopile minus
3 TP+ Thermopile plus
4/8 TH Thermistor 1 (ground layer)
6 TPO Thermopile central tapping
7 TH Thermistor 2
Filter Types for Gas Analysis (General List)
Gas CWL / nm HPBW / nm Filter
CH4 3300 160 F3.30/160
HC 3375 190 F3.375/190
CO2 4260 180 F4.26/180
CO2 4300 110 F4.30/110
CO2 4430 60 F4.43/60
CO 4640 180 F4.64/180
CO 4640 90 F4.64/90
N2O 4530 85 F4.53/85
NO 5300 180 F5.30/180
(Reference) 3910 90 F3.91/90
0
10